ST. ALOYSIUS SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Pali Project, Village Gouraiya Distt. Umaria (M.P.)

Email ~staloysius1::ali123@gmail.com,
CBSE Aff. No. 1031023  School Code : 50980
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2022-23

—

| Date FBE\ Events
April
01.04.2022 Wednesady | New session begins
02.04.2022 Thursday Ram navami Holiday
06.04.2022 Monday Mahavir Jayanti
10.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
25.04.2022 Monday Unit Test | Begins
May
01.05.2022 Summer Vacation Begins
To
15.06.2022 }
June

D 16.06.2022 Thursday Teachers Orientation

17.06.2022 Friday School Re-open
21.06.2022 Monday St.Aloysius feast
JULY
01.07.2022 Friday Pravesh utsav/kids feast .
08.07.2022 Friday Nomination of cabinet members™ =~ 7|~
09.07.2022 Saturday Investiture ceremony
16.07.2022 Saturday Foot ball Match IX-XII
18.07.2022 Monday PERIODIC TEST-I
30.07.2022 Saturday Debate competition cl-6 to 10

Football competition cl- 6 to 8
Story telling completioncl-1to 5

AUGUST

06.08.2022 Saturday Art &Craft competition IX-XI|

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram

11.08.2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan

13.08.2022 Saturday Notice board competition
. Patriotic Dance Competiton
A - 15.08.2022 Monday Independence day /Manager’s

Day
19.08.2022 Friday Krishna Janmashtami

27.08.2022 Saturday Volleyball Seniors (1X-x11)
Solo Song& Dance-(1-vii|)
Fruits Day( Nursery)
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SEPTEMBER
's day
05.09.2022 | Monday Tegghhre tition(Cl 1-11l
10.09.2022 Saturday Fancy dress Competi ion( )
carrom (IV-VIIT)
12.09.2022 Monday Unit test —il
24.09.2022 | saturday Kho —kho /Cricket
October _ '
02.10.2022 to | Sundayto | Gandhilayanti
05.10.2022 | saturday Dussehra Holiday
19.10.2022 Wednesday | Annual Function
20.10.2022 Thursday
To To Diwali Holiday
25.10.2022 Tuesday
27.10.2022 Thursday | Term-1 Exam Begins/Pre board
CI-X &XIt
November
08.11.2022 Tuesday Gurunank Jayanti .
1271172029 ‘Saturday | Parents Teacher Meeting
14.11.2022 Monday Teachers Day celebration
19.11.2022 Saturday Elocution Competition
26.11.2022 Saturday Primary Section
Computer Champ Comptt,
Middle Section
Science Quiz
December
12.12.2022 Monday Unit test-l||
19.12.2022 Monday
To To Athletics meet
21.12.2022 Wednesday
22.12.2022 Thursday | Christmas Gathering.
23.12.2022 Friday
To To Winter vacation
01.01.2023 Sunday
January
02.01.2023 Monday. School re-opens
14.01.2023 Saturday Makar Sakranti Holiday
21.01.2023 Saturday Rangoli/Solo Dance competion
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day
27.01.2023 Monday Periodic Test-1| Begins




T&Jruary

04.02.2023 Monday Pre- Board Il Class —X& Class-XI|

18.02.2023 Saturday Send off class- Xl

20.02.2023 Tuesday Annual Exam Begin(Total
Syllabus)

March

18.03.2023 Saturday Result Day

20.03.2023 Monday Supplimentary Exam

22.03.2023 Wednesday | New Academic Seesion Begin
2023-2024

April

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

14.04.2023 Friday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti

17.04.2023 Monday Unit Test -1

June :

19.06.2023 Monday School Re-OPens




